
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 20 November 2023

M M2/3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CORLESS CRAZY Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 12/11/2023, R11, M M2/1/2T. Corless 532707 29/02142M 4M 8M 1M 2MD16/04/2019

 2 MY APOLOGIES Weighted points score WPK, 26/08/2023, R2, C M2/2/2J. King 538089 7/01662C 1P 8P 8C 4PD08/10/2019

 3 DOONSIDE ANDY Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2023, R11, M M3/1L. Galea 532614 16/01514M 5Y 4M 3Y 3MD08/04/2019

 4 BELOW ZERO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2023, R5, M M3/2M. Wotton 538086 6/01218M 6P 6P 4P 3PB08/10/2019

 5 ON THE BUS Weighted points score RIS, 14/11/2023, R8, Y M3/1R. O'Brien 535110 21/01075Y 4Y 4P 5M 4PD08/06/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 20 November 2023

P MDN 320 MS

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PRIVATE IDAHO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 22/10/2023, R1, P

RIC, 16/10/2023, R2, P

5/4C. Carl 563545 1/01401P 3P 3PD25/09/2021

 2 ROY THE BOY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 06/11/2023, R1, P 5/4V. Sultana 569548 1/01491P 2PD03/03/2022

 3 KETTLE HEAD Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Lagogiane 571410 1/01511PD16/04/2022

 4 BRONTE LEE Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2023, R1, P 5/4P. Lagogiane 571402 1/01511PB20/04/2022

 5 MIDNIGHT SALSA Last start placegetter RIC, 13/11/2023, R1, P M/1M. Verhagen 569094 0/01342PB22/02/2022

 6 AVATAR LACE Last start placegetter RIC, 13/11/2023, R2, P M/1J. King 563135 0/01342PB14/08/2021

 7 SILVERTREE LANA Last start placegetter RIC, 13/11/2023, R4, P M/1A. Williams 570381 0/01062P 6P 3PB17/03/2022

 8 JENNIFER JUNIPER Last start placegetter RIC, 13/11/2023, R3, P M/1C. Carl 563543 0/01012P 4PB25/09/2021

 9 LIGHTFOOT REV 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 13/11/2023, R3, P M/1A. Hokin 570058 0/0883P 5PD12/03/2022

 10 EASY STYLE Last start placegetter RIC, 13/11/2023, R4, P M/1A. Crouch 571188 0/0833P 6PB23/01/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 20 November 2023

P 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BETH DUTTON Last start winner RIC, 30/10/2023, R4, P 2/1/2A. Williams 562330 7/63121P 1P 2P 1P 1PB01/05/2021

 2 SIVO BANNER Last start winner RIC, 13/11/2023, R12, P 2/1/2J. King 564978 7/62851P 7P 1P 5P 2PD15/11/2021

 3 OFFICER ROD 2 Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2023, R2, C 2/1/2A. Bell 557385 8/62246C 5P 1P 2P 1PD31/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 20 November 2023

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ANOMALY Weighted points score RIS, 14/11/2023, R4, Y 3/1/2C. Carl 542920 12/91895Y 3P 3P 4Y (FEL)PD14/02/2020

 2 VIXEN MAE Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2023, R12, P 3/1/1L. Vanderburg 555819 13/121686P 8P 4P 8P 3PB23/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 20 November 2023

P 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RIO BRAVO Last start winner RIC, 15/11/2023, R11, P 4/1/2E. Borg 557767 8/72371P 4P 6P 2P 2PD20/04/2021

 2 I'M BIG DEAL Dropping in grade RIC, 23/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/2D. Wort 542724 17/131925P 7P 5P 7P 1PB15/02/2020

 3 NOT A SHAME 2 Weighted points score TOW, 02/09/2023, R7, 6 4/1/2D. Goodger 546145 11/33002P 1P 5P 1P 1PB17/05/2020

 4 IRISH ACTOR 1 Weighted points score MUS, 28/10/2023, R4, P 4/1/1T. Robinson 561587 7/42835P 1P 1P 1Y 1YD10/07/2021

 5 CRUISE OR LOSE Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2023, R5, M 4/1/1A. Messina 536612 14/102093M 6M 5P 1P 2PB25/07/2019

 6 DESPICABLE USHER Weighted points score GBN, 06/10/2023, R6, M 4/1/2S. Easey 529711 12/5566M 7M 8M 8M 5MD10/02/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 20 November 2023

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FARMOR ENVY Last start winner RIC, 29/10/2023, R11, P 5/3P. Chaker 566600 3/11201P 7P 4P 6P 7PB25/12/2021

 2 BIG TOWN PEPPA 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/10/2023, R7, P 5/1I. Robinson 545260 14/102163P 5P 2P 5P 2PB23/04/2020

 3 BATTLIN' BOB Last start placegetter RIC, 23/09/2022, R11, P 5/3S. Hopkins 549434 2/11723P 1P 8Y 1YD19/09/2020

 4 DANCING DENNIS Last start placegetter GBN, 10/11/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Sing 569169 1/01602P 5P 2P 1P 6PD18/02/2022

 5 FLYIN' ETHICS 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 14/11/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Bell 557685 1/01373P 6C 6P 7P 2PD03/04/2021

 6 TINY BUTTON Last start placegetter RIC, 13/11/2023, R10, P 5/1E. Borg 557768 5/31332P 4P 7Y 4P 5PB20/04/2021

 7 ZIPPING CAHILL Last start placegetter RIC, 13/11/2023, R11, P 5/1W. Carr 529779 4/31023P 7P 6P 6P 7PD29/01/2019

 8 MONDAY BLUES 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 13/11/2023, R9, P 5/1A. Bell 550336 6/4933P 8P 6P 7P 7PD02/10/2020

 9 BABY DRIVER Dropping in grade RIC, 13/11/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Dennis 543132 10/61134P 4Y 6P 6Y 2YD19/02/2020

 10 MILLY'S SONG 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 06/11/2023, R9, P 5/1A. Bell 566810 6/4905P 8P 6P 4P 5PB30/09/2021

 11 TELL ME AGAIN Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2023, R1, P 5/4A. Williams 562331 1/0176(FEL)P 1P 7P 3P 2PB01/05/2021

 12 OUR TURN 1 Weighted points score GBN, 23/10/2023, R10, P 5/3S. Gittoes 553339 5/11593P 5P 3P 3P 6PD03/11/2020

 13 DESPICABLE ACE Weighted points score RIS, 14/11/2023, R7, Y 5/4S. Easey 556869 1/01493Y 3Y 8P 3P 3PD24/03/2021

 14 BELOW ZERO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2023, R5, M 5/1M. Wotton 538086 6/31218M 6P 6P 4P 3PB08/10/2019

 15 PUMPKIN EATER Weighted points score RIS, 14/11/2023, R8, Y 5/1A. Wade 541887 7/51166Y 5P 5P 2P 8PB21/01/2020

 16 SHARNI'S DANCING Weighted points score RIC, 24/09/2023, R6, P 5/2J. Morton 540631 3/21117P 6P 4P 2P 6PB23/12/2019

 17 RISING FEVER Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2023, R10, P 5/4L. Rodgers 556848 1/01116P 5P 4P 3P 6PB04/04/2021

 18 FLYING CONZARA Weighted points score GBN, 13/10/2023, R7, P 5/4P. Barnes 564369 1/01114P 6P 3P 5P 6PB01/11/2021

 19 FORGETFUL COOK Weighted points score RIS, 14/11/2023, R12, Y 5/4R. Metselaar 571590 1/01112Y 6P 4P 1P 4PD26/03/2022

 20 JASPER KIMETTO Weighted points score GBN, 10/11/2023, R12, P 5/2D. Mines 552388 3/21116P 5P 4P 3P 6PD03/12/2020

 21 MALT AND SCOTCH Weighted points score RIC, 24/05/2023, R9, P 5/1A. Wade 528726 7/61087P 3P 5P 6P 6PD03/01/2019

 22 HOT TORANA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 29/10/2023, R12, P 5/2L. Vanderburg 556365 3/21055P 6P 3P 7P 6PD12/03/2021

 23 OUR GIRL SIARA Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2023, R8, P 5/2S. Latimer 555068 3/21058P 6P 7P 5P 2PB24/01/2021

 24 AUSSIE JADE 3 Weighted points score WPK, 11/11/2023, R8, C 5/4A. Bell 556135 3/01037C 8P 3P 7P 4PB03/03/2021

 25 DESPICABLE EASY 2 Weighted points score RIS, 14/11/2023, R10, Y 5/2S. Easey 550960 4/21026Y 8P 6P 7P 3PB31/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 20 November 2023

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 GLAMOUR CHICK Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2023, R6, P 5/3C. Proctor 553833 2/1997P 7P 3P 8C 4PB16/01/2021

 27 URANA EXPRESS Weighted points score GEL, 23/10/2023, R9 5/4D. White 567485 1/0995P 4P 1P 5P 5PB21/09/2021

 28 SPEEDY SONIC 1 Weighted points score PPK, 28/10/2023, R8, Y 5/3J. Polidano 556875 2/1987Y 5P 6P 8P 2PB24/03/2021

 29 BABY MAGIC Weighted points score BUL, 14/11/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Clarke 547133 8/7964P 4P 8P 5P 7PB29/06/2020

 30 SUNDAY SLEEP IN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2023, R10, P 5/4W. Carr 560890 1/0964P 5P 6P 4P 4PB06/07/2021

 31 DUMPLING Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2023, R9, P 5/2C. Green 566091 3/2966P 6P 7P 7P 3PB21/09/2021

 32 ZARZU Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2023, R8, P 5/4D. Wort 557752 1/0934P 7P 8P 6P 1YD14/04/2021

 33 HEDGING Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2023, R11, P 5/4B. King 555239 1/0936P 5P 8P 3P 8PD24/11/2020

 34 SLINGSHOT QUEEN Weighted points score RIC, 02/10/2023, R4, P 5/1A. Bell 558763 9/8935P 8P 5P 4P 7PB14/01/2021

 35 SHINING SILVER Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Gordon 554974 1/0904P 6P 4P 5P 6PD04/02/2021

 36 FINE SCOTCH Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Mines 552393 1/0908P 3P 6P 8P 6PD03/12/2020

 37 BIJLI RANI Weighted points score RIC, 29/10/2023, R11, P 5/4C. Brennen 554431 1/0877P 7P (FEL)P 7P 6PB31/01/2021

 38 CAULKING LADY Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Vella 568796 1/0847P 1P 7PB29/11/2021

 39 METLIFE STADIUM 1 Weighted points score RIC, 08/11/2023, R11, P 5/1R. Polidano 542180 5/4815P 6P 8P 5P 6PD27/01/2020

 40 ROCK ON HUNTER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2023, R9, P 5/3A. Drapiewski 546723 2/1814P 6P 6P 6P 6PD03/06/2020

 41 HARPER'S DREAM 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2023, R9, P 5/3S. Gittoes 549930 2/1796P 4P 6Y 6P 5PD17/09/2020

 42 FLYING MESSI 2 Weighted points score GBN, 10/11/2023, R7, P 5/3P. Barnes 564370 2/1788P 5P 7P 5P 4PD01/11/2021

 43 URANA WHIRLWIND Weighted points score RIS, 14/11/2023, R12, Y 5/4D. White 567482 1/0785Y 1P 5P 5P 8PB21/09/2021

 44 SAMMY BUTTONS Weighted points score RIC, 03/09/2023, R8, P 5/4P. Pirie 539132 1/0786P 6P 7P 4P 6PB11/11/2019

 45 KAOS FOR KEN Weighted points score RIC, 02/10/2023, R7, P 5/4W. Carr 556498 1/0787P 6P 4P 8P 4PD01/02/2021

 46 FEDERAL RED Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2023, R6, P 5/4R. Polidano 550299 1/0755P 7P 7P 7P 4PD04/09/2020

 47 NEW APEX 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Wotton 563803 1/0755P 5P 7P 5P 8PB12/10/2021

 48 CORPORAL TRIGGER Weighted points score DAP, 30/10/2023, R11, P 5/3S. Francis 542829 2/1725P 6P 6P 7P 7PB02/02/2020

 49 MY GIRL FABIO Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2023, R8, P 5/4W. Carr 546629 1/0667P 8P 6P 5P 7PB14/06/2020

 50 MIGHTY ZOE Weighted points score RIS, 11/11/2023, R12, Y 5/4L. Galea 540578 1/0646Y 7Y 6Y 3Y 7YB24/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 20 November 2023

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 51 ROCK ON ROSA Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Drapiewski 546727 1/0637P 8P 7P 8P 4PB03/06/2020

 52 EMERALD PEARL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Camilleri 552072 1/0606P 8P 6P 7P 8PB07/12/2020

 53 HUNTED JAX Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2023, R4, P 5/3W. Carr 549431 2/1488P 7P 8Y 7P 8PD19/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 20 November 2023

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 APACHE CATORI Last start placegetter RIC, 30/10/2023, R1, P M/1D. Wort 556195 0/01203P 2P 2P 7PB17/02/2021

 2 MIDNIGHT AVATAR Last start placegetter RIC, 13/11/2023, R1, P M/1J. King 563134 0/01173PD14/08/2021

 3 LIGHTFOOT REV 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 13/11/2023, R3, P M/1A. Hokin 570058 0/0883P 5PD12/03/2022

 4 BUGATTI ROCKS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 29/10/2023, R1, P M/1R. Thomas 562012 0/088(FEL)P 3P 5P 7P 3PB01/08/2021

 5 SERGIS BANNER Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 13/11/2023, R4, P M/1J. King 570771 0/0584PB28/03/2022

 6 HEKTOR TALLEN Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 01/11/2023, R1, P M/1D. Wort 559608 0/0426PD22/02/2021

 7 SLINGING SHOTS 3 Weighted points score RIC, 25/10/2023, R1, P M/1S. Gittoes 565103 0/0747P 5P 4P 5P 3PD16/11/2021

 8 DESPICABLE DELTA Weighted points score DAP, 26/10/2023, R2, P M/1S. Easey 556867 0/0707P 6P 4P 2P 8YB23/03/2021

 9 TANYA'S BABE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2023, R2, P M/1P. Pirie 551694 0/0667P 7P 5P 2P 8PB01/11/2020

 10 VINNY'S CHARM Weighted points score PPK, 28/10/2023, R2, Y M/1R. Polidano 553147 0/0628Y 8P 4P 7P 3PB03/01/2021

 11 DAZZLIN' ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 23/05/2023, R1, P M/1S. Rathbone 558507 0/0614P 4PD27/04/2021

 12 FEATURE CALL Weighted points score RIC, 29/09/2023, R1, P M/1E. Borg 557766 0/0574P 5Y 6Y 5YD20/04/2021

 13 BRAVE PANTHER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/09/2023, R2, P M/1G. Borg 571087 0/0555P 5P 5YD08/04/2022

 14 NONA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 01/09/2023, R1, P M/1D. Swain 553910 0/0526P 5P 5P 7P 6PB22/01/2021

 15 SKY TRIPPER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/07/2023, R3, P M/1D. Swain 547844 0/0485P 6P 6P (FEL)P 7PB08/07/2020

 16 LADY SIF 3 Weighted points score WPK, 10/11/2023, R1, P M/1F. Wotton 558121 0/0486P 8P 6P 4Y 7PB18/04/2021

 17 MIGHTY DUKEY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/11/2023, R2, P M/1L. Galea 563398 0/0485P 7P 7P 6P 6PD18/09/2021

 18 FEDERAL MISSY Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2023, R1, P M/1R. Polidano 550303 0/0467P 6P 8P 6P 5PB04/09/2020

 19 DESPICABLE JOSIE Weighted points score DAP, 02/11/2023, R2, P M/1S. Easey 565184 0/0427P 7P 5PB08/09/2021

 20 THAT'S MY GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2023, R2, P M/1A. Hokin 570060 0/0395P 8PB12/03/2022

 21 SHE'S OUR JOY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/10/2023, R2, P M/1A. Wade 568419 0/0278P 8P 8PB28/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 1 TRICOLOUR MAGIC Last start winner RIC, 12/11/2023, R12, P 2/1/2R. Anderson 562018 8/72671P 6P 7P 3P 1PD07/08/2021

 2 RED HOT MOUSE Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2023, R8, P 2/1/1J. Vanderburg 531129 15/52806P 3P 2P 3M 1MB31/01/2019

 3 STRETCH AROUND Weighted points score WPK, 10/11/2023, R7, P 2/1/2T. Jansen 557736 11/102707P 1P 1P 3P 4PD12/04/2021

 4 OFFICER ROD 1 Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2023, R2, C 2/1/2A. Bell 557385 8/62246C 5P 1P 2P 1PD31/01/2021
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 1 NACHO QUEEN Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2023, R7, P 3/1/2M. Farrugia 564172 9/51464P 1P 7P 7C 8PB16/10/2021
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 1 TOO COOL LAD Last start winner RIC, 30/10/2023, R12, P 4/1/2D. Wort 556193 5/41231P 4P 6P 8P 7PD17/02/2021

 2 FLYING RYAN Last start placegetter RIC, 13/11/2023, R6, P 4/1/1B. Richardson 550286 6/52312P 8P 3P 2P 2PD22/09/2020

 3 TRAIN TO NOWHERE Last start placegetter RIC, 13/11/2023, R6, P 4/1/1V. Sultana 551522 10/51863P 2P 4P 6P 4PD09/10/2020

 4 NOT A SHAME 1 Weighted points score TOW, 02/09/2023, R7, 6 4/1/2D. Goodger 546145 11/33002P 1P 5P 1P 1PB17/05/2020

 5 IRISH ACTOR 2 Weighted points score MUS, 28/10/2023, R4, P 4/1/1T. Robinson 561587 7/42835P 1P 1P 1Y 1YD10/07/2021
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 1 WALLACIA MIST Last start winner GOS, 24/10/2023, R8, P 5/3L. Brown 561483 2/11351P 4P 1P 8P 5PB12/05/2021

 2 HURRICANE JUNIE Last start placegetter DUB, 13/11/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Wort 556188 1/02342P 2P 3P 2P 2PB17/02/2021

 3 BIG TOWN PEPPA 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/10/2023, R7, P 5/1I. Robinson 545260 14/102163P 5P 2P 5P 2PB23/04/2020

 4 TO THE BEAT Last start placegetter RIC, 13/11/2023, R10, P 5/1J. King 559778 4/32013P 4P (FEL)P 4P 3PD13/05/2021

 5 AU CONTRAIRE Last start placegetter RIC, 12/11/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Sultana 574389 1/02003P 3P 2P 1P 2PB17/04/2022

 6 FLYIN' ETHICS 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 14/11/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Bell 557685 1/01373P 6C 6P 7P 2PD03/04/2021

 7 ZARUDE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 13/11/2023, R9, P 5/3J. Polidano 554539 2/1962P 8P 8P 7P 5PB29/01/2021

 8 MONDAY BLUES 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 13/11/2023, R9, P 5/1A. Bell 550336 6/4933P 8P 6P 7P 7PD02/10/2020

 9 DIRECT MAE Dropping in grade RIC, 15/11/2023, R11, P 5/1L. Vanderburg 547061 10/61415P 4P 3P 6P 6PD15/06/2020

 10 MILLY'S SONG 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 06/11/2023, R9, P 5/1A. Bell 566810 6/4905P 8P 6P 4P 5PB30/09/2021

 11 PATTAYA PETE 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 30/10/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Wotton 542830 9/7845P 7P 6P 5P 5PD02/02/2020

 12 HIDDEN ALIBI Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2023, R9, P 5/1T. Vella 563171 4/32176P 5C 1P 1P 3PD15/09/2021

 13 KIND AND FANCY Weighted points score RIC, 25/10/2023, R11, P 5/2T. Robinson 546858 7/21924P 6P 3P 1P 2PD29/02/2020

 14 DARK NECESSITIES Weighted points score BUL, 31/10/2023, R5, P 5/1S. Sultana 558997 4/31897P 1P 4P 2P 2PD03/05/2021

 15 LYDIA WAVE Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2023, R7, P 5/4V. Sultana 568245 1/01645P 2P 2P 5P 2PB31/12/2021

 16 OUR TURN 2 Weighted points score GBN, 23/10/2023, R10, P 5/3S. Gittoes 553339 5/11593P 5P 3P 3P 6PD03/11/2020

 17 BLAKEY BOY Weighted points score RIC, 08/11/2023, R9, P 5/2M. Clarke 533639 6/21418P 3M 8P 2M 3MD02/05/2019

 18 WHO'S MY MOTHER Weighted points score BUL, 14/11/2023, R11, P 5/1F. Micallef 532698 6/41235P 8P 2P 5P 5PD05/04/2019

 19 BELOW ZERO 3 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2023, R5, M 5/1M. Wotton 538086 6/31218M 6P 6P 4P 3PB08/10/2019

 20 HEY PARTY GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2023, R6, P 5/2B. Richardson 551780 3/21144P 6P 7P 5P 3PB25/11/2020

 21 HOT TORANA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/10/2023, R12, P 5/2L. Vanderburg 556365 3/21055P 6P 3P 7P 6PD12/03/2021

 22 AUSSIE JADE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 11/11/2023, R8, C 5/4A. Bell 556135 3/01037C 8P 3P 7P 4PB03/03/2021

 23 DESPICABLE EASY 1 Weighted points score RIS, 14/11/2023, R10, Y 5/2S. Easey 550960 4/21026Y 8P 6P 7P 3PB31/10/2020

 24 SPEEDY SONIC 2 Weighted points score PPK, 28/10/2023, R8, Y 5/3J. Polidano 556875 2/1987Y 5P 6P 8P 2PB24/03/2021

 25 MARVEL MALVIN Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Wort 557753 1/0976P 7P 3P 5P 6YD14/04/2021

13 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 16 November 2023 - 06:06 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 20 November 2023

P 5 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 SUNDAY SLEEP IN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2023, R10, P 5/4W. Carr 560890 1/0964P 5P 6P 4P 4PB06/07/2021

 27 LUXIO WAVE Weighted points score RIC, 29/10/2023, R4, P 5/4V. Sultana 568249 1/0944P 1P 4P 7PD31/12/2021

 28 ROCK ON HUNTER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2023, R9, P 5/3A. Drapiewski 546723 2/1814P 6P 6P 6P 6PD03/06/2020

 29 METLIFE STADIUM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 08/11/2023, R11, P 5/1R. Polidano 542180 5/4815P 6P 8P 5P 6PD27/01/2020

 30 SUPER JANE Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2023, R12, P 5/3L. Galea 556140 2/1814P 7P 7P 5P 5PB14/02/2021

 31 HARPER'S DREAM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2023, R9, P 5/3S. Gittoes 549930 2/1796P 4P 6Y 6P 5PD17/09/2020

 32 FLYING MESSI 1 Weighted points score GBN, 10/11/2023, R7, P 5/3P. Barnes 564370 2/1788P 5P 7P 5P 4PD01/11/2021

 33 NEW APEX 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Wotton 563803 1/0755P 5P 7P 5P 8PB12/10/2021

 34 SNOWY'S LAD Weighted points score GBN, 03/11/2023, R11, P 5/4S. Hopkins 546411 1/0727P 6P 7P 6P 5PD01/06/2020

 35 EMERALD PEARL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Camilleri 552072 1/0606P 8P 6P 7P 8PB07/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 20 November 2023

P M 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 AKI THE BRAVE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 15/11/2023, R2, P M/1G. Borg 571088 0/0593P 6P 8P 8PD08/04/2022

 2 SLINGING SHOTS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/10/2023, R1, P M/1S. Gittoes 565103 0/0747P 5P 4P 5P 3PD16/11/2021

 3 TANYA'S BABE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2023, R2, P M/1P. Pirie 551694 0/0667P 7P 5P 2P 8PB01/11/2020

 4 BRAVE PANTHER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/09/2023, R2, P M/1G. Borg 571087 0/0555P 5P 5YD08/04/2022

 5 NONA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 01/09/2023, R1, P M/1D. Swain 553910 0/0526P 5P 5P 7P 6PB22/01/2021

 6 SKY TRIPPER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/07/2023, R3, P M/1D. Swain 547844 0/0485P 6P 6P (FEL)P 7PB08/07/2020

 7 LADY SIF 2 Weighted points score WPK, 10/11/2023, R1, P M/1F. Wotton 558121 0/0486P 8P 6P 4Y 7PB18/04/2021

 8 MIGHTY DUKEY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/11/2023, R2, P M/1L. Galea 563398 0/0485P 7P 7P 6P 6PD18/09/2021

 9 SNOWY'S ADARNI Weighted points score RIC, 23/10/2023, R1, P M/1S. Hopkins 546407 0/0426P 8Y 8Y 8Y 4PD01/06/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 20 November 2023

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TOONGABBIE MAE Weighted points score RIC, 15/11/2023, R11, P 3/1/1L. Vanderburg 547056 12/61477P 3P 3P 6P 7PB15/06/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 20 November 2023

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TOMMY'S PRAYER Last start winner RIC, 13/11/2023, R8, P 5/2S. Simonetta 564004 3/21531P 4P 3P 7P 5PD13/10/2021

 2 SILVER LAD Last start winner RIC, 12/11/2023, R6, P 5/3S. Simonetta 556497 4/11231P 8P 6P 6P 6PD01/02/2021

 3 SNOWY ETHICS Last start placegetter RIC, 12/11/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Bell 559539 5/01972P 5P 6C 2P 2PB02/06/2021

 4 ROSACKY VENOM Last start placegetter RIC, 12/11/2023, R6, P 5/3C. Proctor 560887 3/11033P 6P 6P 8P 7CD06/07/2021

 5 SECRET EMGRAND Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2023, R8, P 5/1A. Bell 566395 4/32304P 1P 4P 7C 2CB13/12/2021

 6 PRINCESS MAE Weighted points score RIC, 15/11/2023, R11, P 5/2L. Vanderburg 555818 5/22072P 2P 3P 2P 6PB23/02/2021

 7 FLYIN' ETHICS 3 Weighted points score BUL, 14/11/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Bell 557685 1/01373P 6C 6P 7P 2PD03/04/2021

 8 AUSSIE JADE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 11/11/2023, R8, C 5/2A. Bell 556135 3/21037C 8P 3P 7P 4PB03/03/2021

 9 ZARUDE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2023, R9, P 5/4J. Polidano 554539 2/0962P 8P 8P 7P 5PB29/01/2021

 10 PATTAYA PETE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 10/11/2023, R4, P 5/1M. Wotton 542830 9/1845P 7P 6P 5P 5PD02/02/2020

 11 GHOST OF TIME 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2023, R8, P 5/4R. Polidano 561996 2/0815P 7P 5P 4P 7PB10/08/2021
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RIC Monday, 20 November 2023

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 AKI THE BRAVE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 15/11/2023, R2, P M/1G. Borg 571088 0/0593P 6P 8P 8PD08/04/2022

 2 SLINGING SHOTS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/10/2023, R1, P M/1S. Gittoes 565103 0/0747P 5P 4P 5P 3PD16/11/2021

 3 LADY SIF 1 Weighted points score WPK, 10/11/2023, R1, P M/1F. Wotton 558121 0/0486P 8P 6P 4Y 7PB18/04/2021
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 1 REMAS EMERALD 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2023, R8, P 5/3E. Foyle 562794 6/11123P 4P 7P 5P 7CB21/08/2021

 2 GHOST OF TIME 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2023, R8, P 5/3R. Polidano 561996 2/1815P 7P 5P 4P 7PB10/08/2021
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